
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Submittal Meeting 

2022 Water Main Improvement Project - RFQ 
Solicitation No.:  PS-00122 

SAWS No.  22-7002 and 21-4006 
November 30, 2021 – 1:00 PM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS – Contract Administrator  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Jonathan Miranda SAWS – Contract Manager  Jonathan.Miranda@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS – SWMBE, Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Ila Drzymala  SAWS – Sr. Project Engineer 

Vicente Garza  SAWS – Project Manager 

Sam Irrinki, Weston Solutions, Sam.Irrinki@westonsolutions.com 

Abdel Hamed, BGE, Inc. Ahamed@bgeinc.com (210) 581-3600 

Kate McClave | Marketing Manager, Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP, 443.224.1835, kmcclave@wrallp.com 

Joseph Ortega, MTR Engineers, 210-698-5051; jortega@mtrengineers.com 

KW Chan, kchan@unintech.com, (210)-641-6003 UNINTECH 

Alyssa Pena, Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc., apena@unintech.com, (210) 641-6003 

Donna Rendon~Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLS~drendon@gicstx.com~210-437-0323 

Mack Thomas III, 210-469-3221, mthomas@doucetengineers.com 

Rachel Timokhina, Sr. Marketing Coordinator, CP&Y, Inc. rtimokhina@cpyi.com 

Alex Marquez - Poznecki-Camarillo - amarquez@pozcam.com 

Alan Draper, Whitman, Requardt and Associates, jdraper@wrallp.com, 936-671-9604 

Cory Dow, V&A Consulting Engineers, Inc., cdow@vaengineering.com, 713-714.1403, WBE 

Rob Clark, RJN Group, Inc., rob.clark@rjnmail.com, 210.362.8204 

Elvis Treviño | Maestas & Associates | etrevino@maesce.com 

Daryl Spillmann, RESPEC, daryl.spillmann@respec.com 210-382-1117 

Rob Leonhard, Horrocks Engineers, rob.leonhard@horrocks.com, 210-577-1921 

Jenene Buxton, Binkley & Barfield, jbuxton@binkleybarfield.com 

Alisa Gruber - CP&Y, Inc.  - agruber@cpyi.com 

Mark Graves, Weston Solutions, mark.graves@westonsolutions.com,  

Joe duMenil, Doucet, jdumenil@doucetengineers.com, 210.373.5159 SWBE, DBE, HUB  
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Cristina de la Garza , SAWS Engineering Manager, Pipelines; cristina.delagarza@saws.org 210-233-3255 

Jose Maldonado, RJN Group, Inc., jose.maldonado@rjnmail.com 832-814-4552 

Joe Cantu, - jcantu@6s-engineering.com 

Kristen Roberts / Doucet & Associates, Inc. (WBE/DBE/SBE/HUB) / kroberts@doucetengineers.com 

Joel Valdez, CP&Y, Jvaldez@cpyi.com, 210-494-8004 

Luis Cuellar - RPS Infrastructure, Inc. - 210.736.0425 - luis.cuellar@rpsgroup.com  

David Speicher, Doucet and Associates – WBE/SBE – Survey & Water Design, dspeicher@doucetengineers.com, 832-986-
0663 

Elaiza Alvarez. Lockwood, Andrews and Newnam (LAN). EMAlvarez@lan-inc.com (210) 557-3805 

Jeremiah Hobbs - Unintech Consulting Engineers - (210) 641-6003 jhobbs@unintech.com 

Natalie Pinto, Bain Medina Bain, Inc., SBE/MBE/HABE, npinto@bmbi.com 

Michelle Dahlstrom, CAS Consulting and Services, Inc. Michelle.Dahlstrom@casengineers.com (512) 836-2388 
(MBE/SBE/HUB/DBE)  

Ashley Parker - Lockwood, Andrews & Newnam, Inc., aeparker@lan-inc.com 

Jonathan Howard, CAS Consulting & Services, jonathan.howard@casengineers.com, 832.344.9769 

Chris Bitter, JQ Infrastructure (MBE, DBE, SBE, HUB); cbitter@jqieng.com; 214-215-9709 

Mario Valdez \ Kimley-Horn \ 210-321-3407 \ mario.valdez@kimley-horn.com 

Sylvester Ogidan, RPS Group, Sylvester.Ogidan@RPSGroup.com, 2103639333 

Jeremy Doege, WGI, 210-347-8609, jeremy.doege@wginc.com 

Amy Garza | Maestas & Associates | agarza@maesce.com 

Jamie Moore / 6S Engineering Inc / jlmoore@6s-engineering.com / 830-480-2556 

Kelly Freels, KCI Technologies, Inc. kelly.freels@kci.com 

David Russell II / KCI Technologies / david.russell@kci.com / 210.319.4850 

Brittany Menard | Terracon Consultants, Inc. | brittany.menard@terracon.com 

Marisa Garcia | Moreno Cardenas Inc. | mgarcia@morenocardenas.com 

Amanda Busbee | abusbee@cectexas.com 
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